
 1st General Meeting of COST Action
COSMIC WISPers (CA21106)

Tuesday, 5 September 2023 - Friday, 8 September 2023

 Centro Polifunzionale Studenti (ex Palazzo delle Poste e Telegrafi), Bari (Italy).

Scientific Programme

 1st General Meeting of COST Action COSMIC WISPers (CA21106) / Scientific Programme Monday, 13 May 2024



 1st General Meeting of COST Action COSMIC WISPers (CA21106) / Scientific Programme

Page 2

Monday, 13 May 2024

The 1st General Meeting is intended to review the status of the COST Action CA21106 and to plan
further direction of investigation.

There will be plenary sessions and 4 parallel sessions corresponding to the different Working
Groups:
WG1: Theory and Model Building [Convenors: Michele Cicoli (michele.cicoli@unibo.it), Ilaria Brivio
(ilaria.brivio@physik.uzh.ch)]
WG2: Dark Matter and Cosmology [Convenors: Edoardo Vitagliano
(edoardo.vitagliano@mail.huji.ac.il), Javier Redondo (jredondo@unizar.es)]
WG3: Astrophysics [Convenors: Andrea Caputo (andrea.caputo@cern.ch), Oscar Staniero
(oscar.straniero@inaf.it)]
WG4: Direct Searches [Convenors: Claudio Gatti (claudio.gatti@lnf.infn.it), Marin Karuza
(mkaruza@phy.uniri.hr)]

If you intend to give a talk in one of the previous sessions, please contact the convenors.


